E-680








-10ºC, +55ºC (14ºF, 131ºF)  (With no condensation or icing)
* The relay life differs according to the usage configuration. When the relays are old, their contacts could melt or burn out.
1.2. Type Coding
Coding Example:
E-680-16-2-0-08-1-0
- 16 input, 2 common relay
- 8 independent relay output
- RS-485 communication
- 85-265 V / 85-375 V supplyAC  DC
Note: XX must be codded as ‘0’
for devices having more than 16
channels.
 680  UU  V  W  XX  Y  Z– – - - - – -
Power Supply
0 : 85-265 V / 85-375 VAC  DC
1 : 20-60 V  / 20-85 VAC DC
Communication
0 : None
1 : RS-485 Modbus
Number of Independent Relay (00-16)
Common Relay Output
0 : None
1 : 1 Relay
2 : 2 Relay
Number of Inputs (01-32)
Analog Output
0 : None
1 : 1 Analog Output
2 : 2 Analog Outputs
E-680
7
1.3. Dimensions
Note: Drawings are not in real scale. Do not use for scaling.
3 mm
11 mm
93 mm
9
6
 m
m
192 mm
Set2
Set1
Program
ALARM
Manual
CHANNEL
A/M
SET2
SET1
680Elimko
MEASUREMENT
32  680.0 c
E-680
8
There are three clamp holes located at the
top and the bottom side of the device. Use the
convenient ones and fit the mounting clamps to
the controller ensuring the lugs are located in their
slots.
1.4 Panel Mounting

